market xcel	rketxcel  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Ritupar na Dog  Mobile No.: 8240974126							
Research Data by I	Sander Kames and collecting of Market Xcel as polylecting to the Issue: 98 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	nble registered data. He/She has er project specific 4 Valid From:	with us as a freeland been authorized to Assignment Letter.  28 1 to 18 10 ess: This Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	e grient di r religi di gi matri di may judi di heli, i mado di radio per di di di	restrictions of T consistent of all I of critical reddens overthe bullscope is took of mul I talk stells itself		
		Arsigus Esacitoris M	yda pali (g egne milyr enw	yherpinos vice es basi	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)		
		Assignn	nent letter		Carriera Carriera	รองการการเหติสัตร์ = - ผู้ใช้เกิดได้รู้สามชาวิท เพลงได้สามสารสามาร		
Freelancer Name Sau House Address Sv Ambegan Dhanka	no 19	Job No: 2024 Job Title: QU Fieldwork Location	art Z-September	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 28   9		2023-02		
detail at the project brie	fing which you had a for the assignment and the designment and the des	ttended on. d other associated fee	assignment pertaining to s as mentioned hereunde nt - Center	r, on the terms and c	onditions	mentioned Rate Rs.		
Capi	Parent Steel Hilly Miles	harma-	Pune	12	vos)	(Per Qty)		
The above stated assign	ment will start from	and end or	i The compl	eted assignment sho	ould be del	livered in required		
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are	above stated briefing without any further r free to pursue any o mployment in the Con	into the secured serve . Non-Compliance of eference/intimation to ther vocation of your	a collection task in comp er. The device location she agreed schedule may rest by you. This is not an em choice or work for any ned in future. The Compa	ould be always in acti ult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the	e and may an assign	es be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a		
terms and conditions.		bob on their bromy by,	ne page) is true and correc	15 a little lase following for		note to the case of A		
Date: 28 9				balgnoon bus litter or				
Name of signee: S			1) Witne	ture: Richards Research of:	yparr 409 terpas	19 Day 74126 ne Das		
Signature:			2) Witne	ess Name:	manage,	Lancon Grants		
Signature.	//		~	ct number:	Ed Company	MARINE RELEASED AT THE STATE OF		
			Signa	ture:	suchib at	CWalmark their a		

rom							The state of							
rom Name of th Address:- Mobile No:	Sr. no	ncer:- 5	Ambo 3403	egaon	Patt	hae,	Dha	anka	wod	i, po	ine.			
						ВІ	LL				1			
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  Pushpa Tower, 1st Floor, Office No -4, Sr No-12/1/1, Padmavati, Pune Sa Road, Padmavati Chowk, Above Bikaner Sweet, Pune-411037  PAN No.: AAECM5086D						Ulle	For Commercial Use:							
							Freelancer Code: MXPR 2023 - 23							
4.4.3	10 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	menta	owards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esaga	inst As	signmen	t/ssta	ted bel	ow:	evods Mil		
Job No: 20240977						Or	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble		
Joh Titles	A	uart	7	Sea	o teen	ber-	n-				nn anibutat n	"BILL", site		
Job Title: Fieldwork	The second second second second second	-	une		nt tell te	tarayuc	in tole	at on med	i m	theo sar	c details. I fued	of elds Van		
Fees for			9-19-00-6	no presign	178 10 11.0	ne révit	sio yaign	SHEARING	OT REAL	1 10 194 194	Amount			
Data Colle			ment			Qu	Quantity Rate			Amount				
	efing char	ALCOHOLD VIII TO A									C Section			
	cruitment/		Listing											
3- Ma	in intervie	- w							-					
4- Ma	in intervie	w-												
	deration/T			iption/Oth	ers									
Other Fe	es/Char	ges								1	100 -			
Supervisio	n Charges				100	1 2	12			-	650  -			
Executiv	e Name:	Kit	upari	1-1	124	1				0.401	Dana Da	,		
EIC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re: 11/	127	1	-			9				
Totals				Job No.	Та	sk Code	Amo	ount:-						
A) Fees for	Assignen	nt		The second secon	G (20 17)	SK COUC	Code Amount							
	202409		Amount:- 16			650								
B) Supervi	sion Charg	jes						A+B) Fo			nt			
						A series of the series	77 - 12 - 12 - 12		THE	y D	ipees on	14		
Rupees in \	Words: 8	ine,	thou	isano	Si		undr mmai		111	1 40	ges			
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection	Quantity S	Synched/	Quantity Rejectedby Invoi		Print Challe and	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
Number		A	aure	Type	2		ray and A	group by me		22	-	22		
	2977	growner	P	(hath sides of		1110000	d correct to	the hest of m	v heliefs	and Lagree	with all terms and co	nditions.		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Nam	ber: 04	nacer	1			Dellelli	ciary b	ank wan		ahakari Ba		
E&OE	E&OE Pour ble				00	pane & s				Bill Received On:				
191				L'supa			) -		Bill Checked & Cleared On:					
-	ignature	& Date)			Appr	oved by	with da	ite						
(5	ignature	~ Date,	Service Co.	Description 1		The state of the s	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY.		10 - 10					